Multiple conduit twist-out
(standard 1/2” trade size)
provided:
Large housing profile:
Qty. 1 (left), Qty. 1 (right)
Standard housing profile:
Qty. 2 (bottom),
Qty. 1 (left), Qty. 1 (right)

e
Ho
us
in
g
Pr
of
ile
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3WPA28L-830 70084 3680 28 131 3000 >80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-P 70
E3WPA50L-830 70085 6500 50 130 3000 >80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-P 70
E3WPA70L-830 70086 9100 70 130 3000 >80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-P 70
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3WPA28L-840 70070 3680 28 131 4000 >80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-P 70
E3WPA50L-840 70072 6500 50 130 4000 >80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-P 70
E3WPA70L-840 70073 9100 70 130 4000 >80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-P 70
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3WPA28L-850 70075 3680 28 131 5000 >80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-P 70
E3WPA50L-850 70077 6500 50 130 5000 >80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-P 70
E3WPA70L-850 70078 9100 70 130 5000 >80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-P 70
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3WPA120L-740 70080 15000 120 125 4000 80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 56
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3WPA120L-750 70081 15000 120 125 5000 80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 56
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3WPA120LE-740 70082 15000 120 120 4000 80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S
E3WPA120LE-750 70083 15000 120 120 5000 80 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S
L I G H T I N G
E3WPA
LED Wall Pack
50,000 System Lifetime | 5-yr Warranty